
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00503

10/20/
2020

ALLEN, MICHAEL 
JOHN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ALLEN, MICHAEL 
JOHN

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00510

10/20/
2020

ARIAS, FERMIN 
IVAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ARIAS, FERMIN 
IVAN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00201

10/20/
2020

BALL, CLOIE Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK 
NA vs. BALL, CLOIE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00505

10/20/
2020

BARNARD, SEAN 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BARNARD, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORCING A CHILD UNDER 16
TO VIEW OBSCENE 
MATERIALS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00681

10/20/
2020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
DRAPP, VICTORIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00682

10/20/
2020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
JORDAN, NICHOLAS

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00439

10/20/
2020

BOIKE, KENNETH 
DWAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BOIKE, KENNETH 
DWAYNE

SAFETY ZONES AROUND 
ELEM/JH SCHOOLS, CHILD 
CARE, PLAYGROUND (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01495

10/20/
2020

BRUCE, COLOTN 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BRUCE, COLOTN A

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00506

10/20/
2020

CORRINGTON, BRANDON 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CORRINGTON, 
BRANDON SCOTT

LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00683

10/20/
2020

CRANDELL, MICHAEL 
E. Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
CRANDELL, MICHAEL
E.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00681

10/20/
2020

DRAPP, VICTORIA Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. 
DRAPP, VICTORIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00508

10/20/
2020

EPPERLY, BOBBY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. EPPERLY, BOBBY 
LYNN

LEWD MOLESTATION TO 
CHILD UNDER 12 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00504

10/20/
2020

EVANS, DELARICK 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. EVANS, DELARICK 
WILLIAM

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00507

10/20/
2020

GREEN, BRADLEY 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GREEN, BRADLEY 
WAYNE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00051

10/20/
2020

HANSON, JENNELLE 
LYNN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
HANSON, JENNELLE 
LYNN
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00682

10/20/2
020

JORDAN, 
NICHOLAS Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
JORDAN, NICHOLAS

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00095

10/20/2
020

MULLIN, COURTNEY 
LYN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MULLIN, COURTNEY 
LYN

OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT 
REASONABLE & PROPER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00873

10/20/2
020

PARENT, SHANDI 
MARIE Defendant

ROGERS, LEANN vs. 
PARENT, SHANDI 
MARIE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00509

10/20/2
020

RHEAM, TROY 
EDWARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHEAM, TROY 
EDWARD

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B 
(FEL) 2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00440

10/20/2
020

RIDDLE, PAIGE 
LEIGHANNE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIDDLE, PAIGE 
LEIGHANNE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00873

10/20/2
020

ROGERS, LEANN Plaintiff
ROGERS, LEANN vs. 
PARENT, SHANDI 
MARIE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00441

10/20/2
020

SMITH, CHAD 
EDWARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, CHAD 
EDWARD

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00201

10/20/2
020

WELLS FARGO BANK 
NA Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK 
NA vs. BALL, CLOIE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00683

10/20/2
020

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. 
CRANDELL, 
MICHAEL E.

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000683
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000683
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000873
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000873
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000440
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000440
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000509
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000509
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000873
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000873
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000682
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000682
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

