Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00503	10/20/ 2020	ALLEN, MICHAEL JOHN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLEN, MICHAEL JOHN	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00510	10/20/ 2020	ARIAS, FERMIN IVAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARIAS, FERMIN IVAN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00201	10/20/ 2020	BALL, CLOIE Defendant	WELLS FARGO BANK NA vs. BALL, CLOIE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00505	10/20/ 2020	BARNARD, SEAN MICHAEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNARD, SEAN MICHAEL	FORCING A CHILD UNDER 16 TO VIEW OBSCENE MATERIALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00681	10/20/ 2020	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. DRAPP, VICTORIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00682	10/20/ 2020	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. JORDAN, NICHOLAS	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00439	10/20/ 2020	BOIKE, KENNETH DWAYNE Defendant OSW		SAFETY ZONES AROUND ELEM/JH SCHOOLS, CHILD CARE, PLAYGROUND (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01495	10/20/ 2020	BRUCE, COLOTN A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRUCE, COLOTN A	NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00506	10/20/ 2020	CORRINGTON, BRANDON SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CORRINGTON, BRANDON SCOTT	LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00683	10/20/ 2020	CRANDELL, MICHAEL E. Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. CRANDELL, MICHAEL E.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00681	10/20/ 2020	DRAPP, VICTORIA Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. DRAPP, VICTORIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00508	10/20/ 2020	EPPERLY, BOBBY LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EPPERLY, BOBBY LYNN	LEWD MOLESTATION TO CHILD UNDER 12 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00504	10/20/ 2020	EVANS, DELARICK WILLIAM Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS, DELARICK WILLIAM	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00507	10/20/ 2020	GREEN, BRADLEY WAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREEN, BRADLEY WAYNE	
Kay (Newkirk)		10/20/ 2020	HANSON, JENNELLE LYNN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HANSON, JENNELLE LYNN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00682	10/20/2 020	JORDAN, NICHOLAS <b>Defendant</b>	BELL FINANCE vs. JORDAN, NICHOLAS	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00095	10/20/2 020	MULLIN, COURTNEY LYN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MULLIN, COURTNEY LYN	OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00873	10/20/2 020	PARENT, SHANDI MARIE Defendant	ROGERS, LEANN vs. PARENT, SHANDI MARIE	FRIENDLY SUIT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00509	10/20/2 020	RHEAM, TROY EDWARD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHEAM, TROY EDWARD	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00440	10/20/2 020	RIDDLE, PAIGE LEIGHANNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIDDLE, PAIGE LEIGHANNE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00873	10/20/2 020	ROGERS, LEANN Plaintiff	ROGERS, LEANN vs. PARENT, SHANDI MARIE	FRIENDLY SUIT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00441	10/20/2 020	SMITH, CHAD EDWARD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, CHAD EDWARD	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00201	10/20/2 020	WELLS FARGO BANK NA Plaintiff	WELLS FARGO BANK NA vs. BALL, CLOIE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00683	10/20/2 020	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. CRANDELL, MICHAEL E.	MONEY JUDGMENT